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Self-Closing Shower Hinge
S6000 ULTIMATE

Description

DORMA S6000 ULTIMATE SHOWER HINGES. Easy to install and  constructed to ensure quiet, smooth and 
durable operation. 

Features and Speci�cations

- Application: For glass swing doors.
- Material: Brass
- Patented Durable Mechanism
- Door Thickness: 8-12mm
- Maximum Door Weight:  70KG
- Maximum Door width and height: Refer to Hinge Selection Chart
- Self-Closing Fuction when door stays within 25degree of opening 
- Available in glass to wall,  glass to glass
- Meets requirement of BS EN 1935:2002
- Life Cycle Test: 100,000 Cycles (Lock/Unlock)

Standard Finishes : Polished Chrome (PC) and Satin Stainless Steel (SSS), Satin Chrome (SC), Titanium Gold 
(Ti-G)

Model: DX-6000
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Note: Must not exceed any of the above criteria to ensure safety of use. 
The Above Speci�cation is a guideline, please do contact our sta� for cleari�cation. 

Self-Closing Shower Hinge
S6000

Hinge Selection Chart

Model
Max. Door 
Width
(MM)

Max. Door 
Height
(MM)

Max. Door 
Weight
(MM)

S6000-160-12-ULT

S6000-164-12-ULT

S6000-163-12-ULT

S6000-166-12-ULT

S6000-172-12-ULT

S6000-178-12-ULT

S6000-300-12-ULT

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

70KG

70KG

70KG

70KG

70KG

70KG

70KG

Max. Door 
Thickness
(MM)
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

90D

180D

90D

135D

90D

90D

NA

Degree Type

Glass-Wall

Glass-Glass

Glass-Wall

Glass-Glass

Glass-Glass

Glass-Glass

Glass-Glass

S6000-166 S6000-172 S6000-170 S6000-168 S6000-300

S6000-178S6000-163S6000-164S6000-160


