Rev.20140221

DORMA Self-Closing Shower Hinge S6000 ULTIMATE

International Patent Registered



Description

DORMA S6000 ULTIMATE SHOWER HINGES. Easy to install and constructed to ensure quiet, smooth and durable operation.

Features and Specifications

- Application: For glass swing doors.
- Material: Brass
- Patented Durable Mechanism
- Door Thickness: 8-12mm
- Maximum Door Weight: 70KG
- Maximum Door width and height: Refer to Hinge Selection Chart
- Self-Closing Fuction when door stays within 25degree of opening
- Available in glass to wall, glass to glass
- Meets requirement of BS EN 1935:2002
- Life Cycle Test: 100,000 Cycles (Lock/Unlock)

Standard Finishes : Polished Chrome (PC) and Satin Stainless Steel (SSS), Satin Chrome (SC), Titanium Gold (Ti-G)





International

Registered

Rev.20140221

Patent

DORMA Self-Closing Shower Hinge S6000









S6000-163

S6000-170



S6000-178





Hinge Selection Chart

S6000-166

Model	Max. Door Width (MM)	Max. Door Height (MM)	Max. Door Weight (MM)	Max. Door Thickness (MM)	Degree	Туре
S6000-160-12-ULT	900	2600	70KG	12	90D	Glass-Wall
S6000-164-12-ULT	900	2600	70KG	12	180D	Glass-Glass
S6000-163-12-ULT	900	2600	70KG	12	90D	Glass-Wall
S6000-166-12-ULT	900	2600	70KG	12	135D	Glass-Glass
S6000-172-12-ULT	900	2600	70KG	12	90D	Glass-Glass
S6000-178-12-ULT	900	2600	70KG	12	90D	Glass-Glass
S6000-300-12-ULT	900	2600	70KG	12	NA	Glass-Glass

Note: Must not exceed any of the above criteria to ensure safety of use. The Above Specification is a guideline, please do contact our staff for clearification.